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Description of Products PI No. Date Country
Orisin

Pack Size Quantity

t.
2.

3.

4.

LIP'TOMOLD M
FINTOX MAXI
LIPTO ANTISALM
L]PTOAN'IIOX

Qtro-05939-COHO 20.01.2023 SPAIN

25 KG
25 KG
25 KG
25 KG

17,500 KG
27,000 KG

17,500 KG

9,000 KG

t_


